



3670

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		879288T64	BRACKET	1		
2		882751	RELAY	3		
3	86	865205	CLIP	3		
4	11	889664	NUT, (1.500-18) Black Nylon	1		
5	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
6	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
7		879288T33	PCM, Propulsion Control Module	1		
8	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
9		8M2001737	BRACKET	1		
10		8M2000825	HOLDER	1		
11	11	21908	NUT, (.312-18) Cad Plated	2		
12	88	8M2004250	FUSE, 100 Ampere	1		
13	10	40067 31	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
14	84	879150T25	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
15		858754	COVER, Fuse	1		
16	88	832969 15	FUSE, Mini - Blue - 15 Ampere	2		
16	88	832969 20	FUSE, Mini - Yellow - 20 Ampere	3		
17	88	865827T	BREAKER, Circuit - 50 Ampere	1		
18	10	830861	SCREW, (#8-32 x .625)	2		
19		806193A34	LUBE BOTTLE	1		
20	36	806727 1	C&P, Drive Lube Monitor	1		
21	22	808624	CONNECTOR	1		
22	54	41582 5	CLAMP, Nylon	AR		
23		860065A 1	BRACKET KIT	1		
24		808023T	STRAP	1		
25	32	19409 71	HOSE, (.54.00 Inches Bulk)	2		
26	10	40107 16	SCREW, (M8 x 16)	2		
27	22	861163	QUICK CONNECTOR, (90 Degree)	1		
28	53	87843	E RING	1		
29	22	861150A 2	FITTING ASSEMBLY	1		
30	25	62702 1	O-RING, (.301 x .070)	1		
31	25	20195 1	O-RING, (.487 x .103)	2		
32	22	16739	CONNECTOR	1		
33		879288T65	BRACKET, PCM	1		
34	84	8M2100130	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, PCM Brac	1		
35	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048) Stai	3		